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20.
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22.
23.
24.
25.
20.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

modernity (modernité)
temporality

negativity

unsurpassable predicament
concept

self- presentation

ratio- logos

parousia

absolution

ontological difference
intersubjectivity

Malabou, C.

Leveling off

ready-at-hand

present-at- hand

subjective

objective

wortld -time

absolvent knowledge

path of doubt

path of despair

detailed history of the education [Bildung] of consciousness
prima facie

substantiality of substance
onto-egological interpretation
concrete individuality

the fundamental ontology of absolute ontology
fundamentum absolutum
The Sickness unto Death

the subjectness of the subject
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40. absoluteness

41. absolution

42. representation

43. aletheia

44. subject's subjectness

45. epochal disclosure of being
46. truth of Being

47. totalitarian world technology
48. monological

49. Negativity
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